PROFESSIONAL LEAVE BY DISTRICT PERSONNEL

1. PROFESSIONAL LEAVE REQUEST RECOMMENDED:

Professional Meeting

Location & Dates

*Athletic Director
Conference
Louisville, KY
April 27-29, 2016
Work Days — 3

*TSA Staff Competition
Louisville, KY

April 25-27, 2016
Work Days — 3

*8" Annual Trans-Ohio
Symposium
Columbus, OH

May 13-15, 2016
Work Days — 3

*Florida Statewide
Job Fair

Orlando, FL

May 11-12, 2016
Work Days — 1

*AP Institute Art
History

Rome, ltaly
June 2-9, 2016
Work Days — 0

*Arts Education
Summit 2016
Owensboro, KY
June 15-16, 2016
Work Days — 2

Staff Member

Christopher Kingsolver

Susan Zook-Doring

Julia Bennington

Cynthia Godsey

Kristian Junker

Patricia Price
Kelly Mayes

School

Lafayette High

Paul L Dunbar High

Lafayette High

IAKSS

Henry Clay High

Bryan Station High
Bryan Station High

Reimbursement

Substitute Funding Source Total Cost
School-PD School-PD $ 245.00
Perkins Perkins $ 785.00
NO Employee $ 844.00
NO Equity $ 475.00
NO PD/Employee $4,426.00
NO School $ 267.42
NO School $ 267.42

June 13, 2016



*Champs: A

Proactive and Positive
Approach to Classroom

Management
Deerfield, IL
June 15-17, 2016
Work Days — 3

*KSNA Conference
Covington, KY
June 19-22, 2016
Work Days — 3

*National Institute for
Urban school Leaders

Harvard Turnaround
Cambridge, MA
June 19-25, 2016
Work Days — 5

*AWR 209 Working
With the Media
Bowling Green, KY
June 20-22, 2016
Work Days 3

*AP Summer Institute

Human Geography
New Teacher
Bowling Green, KY
June 20-24, 2016
Work Days — 0
June 26-7-1, 2016
Work Days — 0

*Principal Leadership

Institute
Greensboro, NC

June 27-July 1, 2016

Work Days — 5

Jimmy Bentine

Terry Thompson
Shannon Scott

Stephanie Urbanek
Wendy Avila

Lisa Deffendall

Ryan Popplewell
Eric Neely
Lynn Schentrup

Jennifer Fish

Winburn Middle

Food Services
Food Services

Meadowthorpe Elem

B.T. Washington Elem

IAKSS

Bryan Station High
Bryan Station High
Bryan Station High

Lansdowne Elem

NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
No

NO

ESSC

Food Services
Food Services

Superintendents
Superintendents

Superintendents

School
School
School-PD

KY Chambers

$1,378.42

$ 820.00
$ 820.00

$5,758.00
$5,758.00

$ 485.00

$1.150.00
$ 875.00
$1,100.00

$4,373.00

June 13, 2016



*CAID National
Conference-Moving
Past to Past Shaping
Tomorrow’s Deaf Ed.
Louisville, KY

June 28-29, 2016
Work Days — 0

FCCLA National
Leadership Meeting
San Diego, CA
July 1-7, 2016
Work Days — 0

EASC Teaching East
Asian Literature
Bloomington, IN

July 9-15, 2016
Work Days — 0

Ready Kids Conference
Louisville, KY

July 10-13, 2016

Work Days — 0

July 11-13, 2016

Work Days — 3

Work Days — 0

Ready Kids Conference
Louisville, KY

July 12-13, 2016

Work Days — 2

Social Emotional
Learning Conference
Nashville, TN

July 13-15, 2016
Work Days — 1 %2

Karen Wellman

Anna Sullinger

Anthony Cowden

Arlene Jacina
Alice Nelson
Lisa Mudd
Lauren Wilkinson
Julie Pursifull
Jennie Bottom
Andrea Newman

Mary Jo Dendy

Sandra Ballew-Barnes

Henry Clay High

Beaumont Middle

Bryan Station High

Squires Elem
IAKSS

IAKSS

Millcreek Elem
Millcreek Elem
Mary Todd Elem
Yates Elem

Sandersville Elem

Breckinridge Elem

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

School-PD

KDE

School

Early Childhood
Early Childhood
Early Childhood
Early Childhood
Early Childhood
Early Childhood
Early Childhood

FRC

FRC

$

320.00

$2,500.00

$, 800.00

& PRAAPA AP & A

906.00
583.00
378.00
583.00
583.00
362.00
362.00

399.38

627.64

June 13, 2016



CTE Summer Conference
Louisville, KY

July 16-20, 2016

Work Days — 0

CTE Summer Conference
Louisville, KY

Work Days — 0

July 17-19, 2016

Work Days — 0

CTE Summer Conference
Louisville, KY

July 17-20, 2016

Work Days — 0

CETE Summer Conference
Louisville, KY

Work Days — 0

July 18-19, 2016

Work Days — 0

CETE Summer Conference
Louisville, KY

July 18-20, 2016

Work Days — 0

KACTE Summer Conference
Louisville, KY

July 16-20, 2016

Work Days — 0

KACTE Summer Conference
Louisville, KY

July 17-18, 2016

Work Days — 0

Donielle Wood

Regan Satterwhite

Misty Back

Jennifer Williams

Rhonda Martin
Angela Outland
Helen Graham
Chet Jenkins
Trasci Wilson
Gary Deborah
Cindy Gatsos

Robin Johnson
Karla Martello
Linda Alley

Loretta Jones

Natale Mullins
Amanda Sewell

Rhonda Mullins
Staci Davis
Derrick Smith
Teresa Grigsby
Anna Sullinger

Henry Clay High
Henry Clay High
Henry Clay High

LTMS

Lafayette High
Tates Creek High
Lafayette High
Paul L Dunbar High
Winburn Middle
Steam Academy
Lafayette High

Paul L Dunbar High
Bryan Station High
Bryan Station High

Tates Creek High

Tates Creek High
Tates Creek High

Lafayette High
Southern Middle
Lafayette High

Edythe J Hayes Middle
Beaumont Middle

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Perkins
Perkins
Perkins

Perkins

Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins

Perkins
Perkins
Perkins

Perkins

Perkins
Perkins

Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins

& D LPh

$

802.00
802.00
802.00

367.00

671.46
863.39
802.00
304.60
896.24
910.00
810.00

304.60
682.00
742.00

295.00

378.00

$1,178.00

PR AD P

768.00
995.00
810.00
671.80
889.00

June 13, 2016



KACTE Summer Conference
Louisville, KY

July 18-20, 2016

Work Days — 0]

Staff Retreat- Culture
Building PLC and Training
Jamestown, KY

July 18-19, 2016

Work Days — 0

Andrea Baker
Teresa Grigsby
Monica Harbut

Benjamin Reynolds
Kelly Baker
Montina Jones

Daniel Adams
Carla Bingham
Amanda Arnett
Rachel Barcus
Karen Botts
Cindy Chamberlain
Brittney Clark
Margaret Cullen
Aulander Daniels
Kelset Davis
Michelle Green
Brittany Halhlen
Chase Kirkpatrick
Melissa Kollros
Charlotte Kuhl
Erica Lewis
By’Shey McDonald
Shanon Medley
John Moore
Lashelle Moss
Laura Nagel
Macy Oliver
Lisa Owens
Sheldon Parrott
Jennifer Pattisson
Deena Peden
Lauren Ritter
Elizabeth Smith
Brandon Stevens
Tracey Tevis
Debi Varney

Paul L Dunbar High

Edythe J Hayes Middle

Paul L Dunbar High

Lafayette High
Lafayette High
Southside Tech

Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem

NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Perkins
Perkins
Perkins

Perkins
Perkins
Perkins

School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

&h A h &h AP

PPN AL AL ARAALAALADAAANRARAALANAN

870.00
671.00
870.00

750.00
795.00
615.00

72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
149.72
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
149.72
72.50
149.72
149.72
72.50

June 13, 2016



Work Days — 2

Frontline Applitrack
Certification Course
Louisville, KY

July 19-21, 2016
Work Days — 3

July 20-21, 2016
Work Days — 2

STOP National
Conference
Atlanta, GA

July 20-23, 2016
Work Days — 3

Foss-K5 Next
Generation Institute
For New Users
Berkeley, CA

July 24-28, 2016
Work Days -3

KY Association of

School Administrators

Louisville, KY
July 19-22, 2016
Work Days — 4

Myron Willis
Valerie Zinser
Vivian Coles
Peggy Dixon
Michael Owens
Lisa See

Marilyn Smith
Chanda Toller
Kimberly Noreikis
Shamiah Ford

Shaleta Washington
Fleur Hosseini
Susan Rease
Cynthia Godsey

Rochelle Brown
Sadie Rice
Twanjua Jones
Katina Brown

David Hlem

Whitney Allison

Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem
Coventry Oak Elem

IAKSS
IAKSS
IAKSS
IAKSS

IAKSS

Russell Cave Elem
Yates Elem

Yates Elem

IAKSS

Winburn Middle

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

Classified-PD
Classified-PD
Classified-PD
District-PD

ELL
ELL
ELL
ELL

Delta ED

School

$ 7250
$ 7250
$ 7250
$ 7250
$ 7250
$ 149.72
$ 7250
$ 7250
$ 7250
$ 149.72

$1,089.55
$1,059.23
$1,080.00
$ 895.00

$2,012.00
$2,012.00
$2,012.00
$2,012.00

$2,275.00

$ 765.00

June 13, 2016



Stem Form & Expo
Hosted by NSTA
Denver, CO

July 27-29, 2016
Work Days — 0

2016 National Association
Of Educational
Procurement Supplier
Diversity Institute

Kansas City, MO

July 31-August 2, 2016
Work Days — 3

Twenty Fourth Annual
Ohio Institute for OT/PT
School-Based Practice
Columbus, OH

August 7-9, 2016

Work Days — 2

Winburn Middle
Retreat

Carlisle, KY
August 1-2, 2016
Work Days — 2

RTI Innovation
Conference
Milwaukee, WI
October 5-8, 2016
Work Days — 3

Division of early
Childhood Conference
Louisville, KY
October 18-20, 2016
Work Days — 3

Kristen Witt

Marilyn Clark

Robin Cooper

Whitney Allison

Angela Broaden

Amanda Dennis

Millcreek Elem

IAKSS

IAKSS

Winburn Middle

IAKSS

IAKSS

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

School

Equity

Special ED

School

Title 11

Special ED

$1,213.00

$1,550.00

$ 859.42

$ 170.00

$1,940.25

$ 866.00

June 13, 2016



